22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025 Gruppenrangliste

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen 17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025
Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe Verein Total
Teilnehmer Punkte
1 Johanniter Wadenswil, Schiitzenverein 465 60.00
Kleiner Janine 1996 E 57-03 9% 95
Spiess Ernst 1945 SV 57-03 99 94
Baumann Claude 1988 E 57-03 99 93
Suter Michael 1970 S  57-03 9% 92
Steinemann Hanspeter 1947 SV 57-03 90 9N
2 Thunbachtal 1 Thunbachtal, Schitzen 458 40.00
Signer Erwin 1963V  57-03 97 96
Meier Marco 1973 S 57-03 95 96
Haldenstein Bruno 1963 V 57-03 93 93
Meier Bruno 1964 V 57-03 100 91
Herzke Sven 1972 S 90 73 82
3 Leimbach Leimbach TG, Schitzengesellschaft 458 20.00
Lienhard Fredy 1979 S  57-03 9% 94
Breitenmoser Fabian 1998 E 57-03 92 94
Zingg David 1989 E  57-03 92 92
Beck Ralph 1973 S 57-03 98 91
Zinna Adriano 1978 S 90 91 87
4 Eggersriet 1 Eggersriet-Grub, Schitzenverein 455
Ulmann Gallus 1964 V 57-03 97 96
Tobler Matthias 1966 S 57-03 100 92
Hochreutener Peter 1958 V 57-03 88 91
Hirblinger Sebastian 1982 E 57-03 94 88
Kolb Christoph 1964V  57-03 94 88
5 Eggersriet 2 Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 455
Kast Beat 1958 V 57-03 97 95
Hochreutener Liliane 1962 V 57-03 92 92
Forrer Rolf 1960 V 57-03 94 9
Schmidli Rainer 1964 V 57-03 88 89
Ulmann Luzia 1964 V 90 89 88
6 Biielen Heiden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 451
Graf Bernhard 1974 S 90 92 93
Klnzler Simona 2003 E 90 84 9
Graf Jasmin 2010 U17 90 83 91
Zust Wilfried 1956 V 90 89 90
Graf Martin 2008 U21 90 9% 86
7 Vogelherd Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft 451
Huttenmoser Paul 1944 SV 57-03 94 92
Steiner Hanspeter 1948 SV 57-03 84 9
Ulrich Peter 1978 S 57-03 95 90
Kellenberger Bruno 1959V  57-03 90 89
Tresch Walter 1951 SV 57-03 93 89
8 Lerchenhalde Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein 450
Winkler Bruno 1957 V 57-03 99 94
Schneider Max 1946 SV 57-03 93 92
Weidmann Christian 1963 V 57-03 91 90
Moser Bruno 1957V~ 57-03 93 87
Behrens Willi 1948 SV 57-03 79 87
9 Mutwiler Tobel Niederbiren, Schiitzenverein 449
Zeller Josef 1949 SV 90 97 96
Hengartner Niklaus 1954 SV 90 84 90
Schlapfer David 1988 E 90 98 90
Kuttel Ralf 1976 S 90 90 88
Kdittel August 1946 SV 90 89 85
10 Birgler Elite Birglen, Schiitzengesellschaft 449
Gotsch Jorg 1958V  57-03 90 94
Hut Stefan 1970 S 57-03 92 93
Hanggi Christoph 1966 S 57-03 94 9
Imhof Martin 1995 E  57-03 94 86
Welte Mike 1970 S 57-03 84 85

VereinsWK 3.9.2.48 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 1 von 8 21.10.2025, 15:15:28



22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Teilnehmer
Stockberg
Kuratli Ueli
Giger Hans
Bosch Hermann
Kuratli Trudi
Kuratli Nina
Ragusa 1
Flammer Willi
Abraham Erich Manfred
Kunze Thomas
Tobler Peter
Tappolet Erich

Breitenstein
Heierli Rudolf
Horisberger Martin
Leuzinger Thomas
Meijerink Niels
Winkler Bjorn

Rappensteiner
Rusch Silvio
Bannwart Christoph
Angehrn Markus
Klnzler Martin
Reinhold Dirk

Furtbach
Ausderau Stefan
Keller Heinz
Zahnd Heinz
Hugentobler Eugen
Froéhli Norbert

Tobelbach 2
Marti Hans
Knaus Ernst
Reinhart Hans
Fankhauser Peter
Bommer Peter

Ulrichsberg
Altherr Sandra
Altherr Peter
Baldamus Walter
Hanimann Bruno
Koenig Cécile

Schiessegg

Brilisauer Hans
Knechtle Hans
Koller Manfred
Mittelholzer Guido
Sutter Albert

Ragusa 2
Metzler Philipp
Tauxe Laurent
Gallus Andreas Hubert
Snjaric Jessica
Hedinger Roland
Hagi Mix
Diem Regina
Faller Michael
Wettstein Christian
Diem Saskia
Morf Daniela
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Verein
Punkte
Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft
19558V KA 95 91
1964 V KA 86 91
1962 V KA 99 91
1977 S 90 93 89
2004 E 90 92 87
Schaffhausen, Feldschitzenverein Hohlenbaum
1955 SV 57-03 9 93
1953 SV 57-03 94 90
1978 S 57-03 98 89
1955 SV 57-03 95 88
1944 SV 57-03 98 87
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1958 V 90 97 94
1993 E 90 94 94
1989 E 90 87 89
19718 90 93 88
1991 E 90 86 81
St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen
1982 E KA 99 92
1964V  57-03 89 89
1959V 57-03 99 88
1981 E 90 91 86
1971S  57-03 93 86
Bussnang, Schiitzen
1994 E  57-03 94 94
1965V  57-03 % 91
1964V  57-03 9% 89
1952 SV 57-03 88 85
1957V 57-03 76 80
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1954 SV 57-03 90 90
1945 SV 90 9 89
1961V 90 100 88
1973S  57-03 87 87
1940 SV 90 92 85
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1976 S 90 9% 95
1948 SV 90 94 94
1953 SV 90 83 83 85
1947 SV 90 68 85
1968 S 90 89 77
83 430
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschitzen
1959 V 90 95 93
1967 S 90 93 90
1964V  57-03 90 90
1953 SV 57-03 99 85
1982 E 90 75 78
Schaffhausen, Feldschitzenverein Hohlenbaum
1981 E  57-03 93 91
2000 E 90 9% 89
1961V  57-03 88 89
1992 E 90 93 85
1949 SV  57-03 77 82
Hagenbuch-Schneit, Schitzengesellschaft
1971'S 90 91 91
1978 S 57-03 98 88
1966 S 57-03 93 87
1998 E 90 86 85
1970 S 90 87 85
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Total

449

447

446

441

439

439

436

436

436

436
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30
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Teilnehmer

Eggersriet 3

Schmidli Franziska
Enzler Christian
Kolb Heidi

Schmid Roland
Graf Hansueli

Betti 2

Scherrer Heidi
Demmel Lukas
Frick Jakob

Urech Thomas
Riedener Hans

Rorschach Feldschiitzen 1

Lukas Walter
Winter Emil

Stluhring Hans-Joachim

Schneider Philipp
Furgler Walter

Berneck

Schraner Martin
Schraner Jann
Keller Beat
Héhener Max
Frei Bernhard

Ottenberg

Schwitter Mathias
Laubli Walter
Wyss Markus
Mastinger Roman
Huser Esther

Arnegg 1

Ledergerber Elmar
Nobel Manuel
Oettli Pascal
Zihimann Anton
Koller Franz

Hirschen

Koller Jirg

Gloor Sascha
Rechsteiner Silas
Germann Jakob
Orawetz Christian

Buechbach

Hirschi Hans
Schefer Remo
Sutter Natascha
Schatti Martin
Gerber Andreas

BuRa

Schneider Riccarda

Paes Costa Joana
Kalberer Paula
Pfister Kevin
Kalberer Paul

Blackriver 1
Becker-Widmer Corinne

Widmer Monika
Baumann Paul
Widmer Charly

Eisenring Andreas

Verein
Punkte
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein
1977S  57-03 92 93
1966 S 57-03 88 87
1974 S 90 94 86
1964 V 90 75 86
1946 SV 90 88 83
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
1953 SV 90 85 92
1984 E 90 98 88
1970 S 90 9 86
1958 V KA 88 85
1951 SV 90 78 84
Rorschach, Feldschiitzen-Gesellschaft
1952 SV 57-03 97 92
1957 V 90 90 87
1963V 57-03 87 85
1984 E  57-03 78 85
1957 V 90 83 85
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft
1993 E KA 93 95
1991 E KA 84 88
1957V 57-03 80 85
1948 SV KA 98 84
1959V 57-03 87 81
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
1945 SV 90 100 94
1938 SV 90 9 89
1945 SV 90 90 86
1955 SV 90 89 86
1961 V 90 80 78
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1965V  57-03 97 92
1989 E KA 92 89
1990 E 90 92 85
1962V 57-03 90 85
1960 V 90 77 82
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
1945 SV 57-03 9% 91
1976 S KA 98 91
1984 E  57-03 87 91
1951 SV 90 88 86
1988 E 90 64 74
Schénholzerswilen, Schitzen
1964 V 90 95 93
1986 E 90 98 86
2004 E 90 87 85
1962 V KA 87 84
1974S  57-03 88 84
Buchs-Réfis, Schiitzengesellschaft
2008 U21 90 88 89
2006 U21 90 99 87
2008 U21 90 91 86
2007U21 90 91 86
1965 V 90 86 84
Schwarzenbach, Militarschiitzenverein
1988 E 90 90 93
1963 V 90 922 92
1953 SV 90 88 84
1959 V 90 88 82
1983 E  57-03 79 78
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435

435

434

433

433

433

433

432

432
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Teilnehmer
Muntlaga
Wernli Markus
Dintheer Marco
Wernli Muriel
Walt Pascal
Wittwer Stefanie

Neuenalp
Muller Hans
Wist Rico
Steger Michael
Eugster Roland
Koller Jirg

Herderen 1
Frei Gebhard
Rosenkranz Christoff
Bdsch Andreas
Egloff-Kalin Silvia
Oberli Pascal

Erlenacker 1
Gerber Christian
Nessensohn Heidi
Frick Sibylle
Maag Christian
Felix Peter

HeGii 1
Baumgartner Hanspeter
Schaufelberger Ernst
Frei Andreas
Egli Daniel
Wathrich Peter

Blue Eyes
Bossart Ewald
Zuberbihler Remo
Siegenthaler Michael
Stockli Dominic
Sekulic Simun

Frithaufsteher
Locher Christoph
Eugster Adrian
Seidel Pascal
Rohner Yannick
Loppacher Fabiano

Heckenmos 1
Kuratli Emil
Herzog Meinrad
Ritschard Yvette
Bissegger Eugen
Bader Roman

Breitfeld
Signer Robin
Marolf Walter
Banziger René
Zellweger Peter
Kessler Stephanie

Lanterswil 1
Greminger Erwin
Schneider Urs
Stadelmann Guido
Zingg Hans
Schneider Richard
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Verein
Punkte
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1955 SV 57-03 97 92
1973S  57-03 97 92
1957V 57-03 92 88
1998 E  57-03 89 79
1968 S 57-03 9 78
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
1954 SV 90 89 91
1975'S 90 99 88
1976 S 90 97 85
1964V  57-03 88 84
1982 E 90 84 81
Herdern-Lanzenneunforn, Schiitzengesellschaft
1956 V 90 9% 89
1959V 57-03 97 89
1972'S 90 92 87
1966 S 90 9 86
1988 E 90 64 77
Kradolf-Schonenberg, Erlenackerschiitzen
1976 S 90 86 87
1957 V 90 98 86
1970 S 90 98 86
1985 E 90 88 85
1955 SV 90 94 83
Hermatswil-Guindisau, Schiessverein
1957 V 90 92 90
1946 SV 57-03 91 89
1980 E 90 86 84
1980 E 90 74 84
1950 SV 90 84 79
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
1958 V 90 80 89
2002 E 90 89 89
1974 S 90 83 87
2000 E 90 87 86
1985 E 90 63 75
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen
1962V 57-03 92 92
1967 S 57-03 89 92
1965V  57-03 95 89
2002 E 90 72 76
2002E  57-03 74 75
Heckemos, Schitzen
1957V 57-03 98 92
1966 S 90 86 90
1988 E 90 93 87
1953 SV 90 97 82
1958 V 90 70 73
Herisau, Schitzenverein
1992 E 90 79 90
1944 SV 90 04 87
1961V 90 94 87
1951 SV 90 83 86
1993 E 90 70 74
Lanterswil-Friltschen, Schiitzengesellschaft
1965 V 90 95 90
1958 V 90 9% 87
1963 V 90 97 86
1951 SV 90 83 82
1963 V 90 95 79
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Total

429

429

428

427

426

426

424

424

424

424
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Teilnehmer
Tobelbach 1
Nef Ueli
Brandli Mike
Neuhauser Susanne
Orvati Ruedi
Zysett Manuel
Untereggen
Jussel Andreas
Riedener Gerhard
Riedener Elisabeth
Egger Wendelin
Stutz Romano

Schonengrund-Wald
Widmer Daniel
Frei Hansruedi
Eugster Ernst
Diem Karl
Kndpfel Robert

Ségler 1
Hauser-Bleiker Sabrina
Gisler Willi
Lutz Hans
Bleiker Ruedi
Dorig Andreas

Erlenacker 2
Gerber Walter
Weber Werner
Roth Hanspeter
Hurschler Ursula
Nessensohn Hans

Seeriickenknaller
W thrich Hans
Seifert Hans-Ulrich
Hanhart Brigitte
Wolfer Kurt
Diem Sascha

Fahnleind er 5 Aufrechten
Monsch Stefan
Haldemann Kaspar
Mares Paolo
Minder Evy
Winzenried Hansjorg

Stagefassler 2
Loffel Severin
Berner Markus
Michel Lukas
Huber Josias
Loffel Daniel

Churfisten
Goldi Reto
Rimensberger Walter
Aerne Urs
Egg Peter
Hassig Franz

Seltenbach
Sisstrunk Hansjorg
Gerber Ueli
Hagenbucher Willi
Hagenbucher Stefan
Berger Tim
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Verein

1953 SV 57-03
1972S  57-03
1962V 57-03
1957V 57-03
1992 E  57-02
Untereggen, Militarschiitzenverein
1950 SV 57-03
1962V  57-03
1962V  57-03
1952 SV 57-03
1956V 57-03
Schonengrund-Wald, Schiitzengesellschaft
1961V 90
1952 SV 90
1958 V 90
1955 SV 57-03
1957V 57-03
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
1992 E 90
1985 E 90
1984 E 90
1959V 57-03
1994 E 90

Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiitzen

1948 SV 57-03

1958V~ 57-03
1958V  57-03
1964 V 90

1954 SV 90

Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
1951 SV 57-03

1957 V

57-03

1973 S 90
1954 8V 57-03

1988 E

57-03

Marthalen, Militarschiessverein

1992 E 90
1961 V 90
1961V 90
1965 V 90

1949 SV 57-03

Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschaft

1997 E 90

1965 V 90

1997 E 90

1992 E KA

1967 S 90
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

1965 V 90

1964 V 90

1959 V KA

1948 SV 57-02

1958V 57-03
Humlikon-Adlikon, Schiitzenverein

1961V 90

1952 SV 57-03

1957 V 90

1985 E 90

2010 U17 90
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78

Punkte
Kimmertshausen-Engishofen, Schiitzengesellschaft

90
97
85
89
71

92
94
89
83
68

99
91
92
85
85

90
95
90
87
74

96
99
82
90
94

84
89
90
89
92

78 444

90
95
87
83
91

97
97
89
99
77

85
93
85
84
95

91
93
97
82
89

92
92
92
84
63

91
90
89
82
71

92
88
86
83
73

89
86
84
83
80

94
87
82
80
77

91
87
86
81
75

88
85
83
82
82

88
84
83
82
81

91
89
85
80
72

90
88
85
78
76

Total

423

423

422

422

420

420

420

418

417

417
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Teilnehmer

FSG Thal 1
Seiz Ralph
Schwietering Fabian
Zoller Manuel
Graber Lukas
Dudler Michael

Ochsenweid 1
Graf Peter
Enz Markus
Moser Walter
Stauffacher Anton
Aeschlimann Edwin

Haubitzen
Wild Johann
Kellenberger Thomas
Zeller Koni
Lutz Ramon
Mdiller Michael

Bruderloch
Mdiller Reto
Bohi Sarina
Sutter Janine
Beerli Margrit
Mdiller Christian

Erlenacker 3
Wehrli Paul
Sager Urs
Haller Alfred
Durtschi Christopher
Mdiller Hansruedi

Arnegg 2
Steiner Josef
Koller Stephan
Diring Sven
Oettli Stefan
Ledergerber Michael

Stadtschiitzen Bischofszell
Krucker Markus
Vicentini Peter
Jordan Philipp
Kochli Oliver
Rutz Jakob

Sagler 2
Knupp Andreas
Kessler Benjamin
Schmid Samuel
Manser Marino
Kessler Florian

Riitistars 2
Raschle Marcel
Raschle Stefan
Krisi Aurelia
Krisi Lenyo
Roth Christian

Hemmerswil
Zuberbuhler Bruno
Riegge Walter
Hungerbulhler Robert
Eugster Bruno
Musa Rico
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Verein
Punkte
Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
1970 S 90 90 88
1992E  57-03 9% 84
1982 E 90 87 83
2000 E 90 84 81
1969 S  57-03 75 81
Ochsenweid, Schutzenverein
1957 V 90 86 91
1959 V 90 93 88
1964V  57-03 98 80
1953 SV 90 79 79
1956V 57-03 75 78
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein Ramschwag
1953 SV 57-03 95 92
1971S  57-03 86 90
1969 S  57-03 91 82
1990 E 90 81 81
1987 E 90 82 70
Schoénholzerswilen, Schiitzen
1994E  57-03 95 92
2009U17 90 94 88
2010U17 90 76 82
1970 S 57-03 9 79
1974S  57-03 73 T2
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiitzen
1949 SV 57-03 9 88
1961V 57-03 84 85
1946 SV 57-03 84 81
1980 E 90 83 80
1959V 57-03 97 79
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1950 SV 90 85 87
1990 E 90 9% 86
1993 E 90 80 85
1988 E 90 84 85
1989 E 90 81 70
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen
1966 S 90 90 87
1966 S 90 9% 85
1988 E KA 90 84
1991 E 90 922 81
1988 E 90 9 76
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
2008U21 90 81 90
2005U21 90 83 85
1999 E 90 95 83
2003 E 90 89 83
2005U21 90 73 69
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
2005U21 90 91 88
2003 E 90 93 85
2012U17 90 83 84
2014U17 90 85 83
2013U17 90 87 70
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
1949 SV 90 90 87
1950 SV 57-03 83 84
1946 SV 57-03 92 83
1952 SV 57-03 91 82
1976 S 90 4 74
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417

416

415

413

413

413

413

410

410

410
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste

17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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Teilnehmer

Tell Gams 2
Kaiser Paul
Lenherr Anton
Kramer Adrian
Bernegger Kim
Hollenstein Leonie

Breitfeld 2
Bichi Rudolf
Balsiger Hansjorg
Kessler Alex
Buschauer Peter
Hersche Hansruedi

Fladenschiitzen
Eugster Franz
Klnzler Hans
Zeiter Antonio
Zist Andrea
Bischoff Bruno

Hugi 1
Schadegg Britta
Reisch Cedric
Stutz Thomas
Lehmann Ringo
Felber Fabian

Krummbach-Hemberg
Lusti Christian
Weber Clemens
Tschumper Heiri
Tschumper Konrad
Kuratli Urs

FSG Thal 2
Keller Ramon
Hess Janina
Geier Florian
Richner Kilian
Zoller Stefanie

Hau
Eberle-Mastinger Rita
Eberle Raffael
Glttinger Lukas
Egger Christof
Glttinger Kaspar

Zihlschlacht 1
Brihlmann Markus
Edelmann Kurt
Burgermeister Sandra
Blindenbacher Bruno
Burgermeister Michael

Badli
Stadtmann Edwin
Rechsteiner Rolf
Fuhrer Daniel
Halg Martin
Stadtmann Mitch

Jungtrauben
Glttinger Laura
Sigel Svenja
Schwab Mirjam
Schwab Tabea
Schwab Salome

Verein
Punkte
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
1962 V KA 9% 92
1979 S 90 81 86
2006 U21 90 90 83
2008U21 90 92 76
2010U17 90 91 72
Herisau, Schitzenverein
1944 SV 90 95 90
1964 V 90 81 85
1995 E 90 86 84
1970 S 90 80 75
1973 S 90 76 75
Heiden, Feldschltzengesellschaft
19528V KA 93 88
1959 V KA 86 85
1948 SV KA 90 83
1983 E 90 88 81
1944 SV 57-03 9 71
Hugelshofen-Dotnacht, Schitzengesellschaft
1966 S 90 95 89
2001 E 90 97 88
1976 S 90 93 81
1977 S 90 74 74
1995 E 90 81 73
Krummbach-Hemberg, Sportschiitzen
1954 SV 90 92 86
1995 E 90 9% 83
1951 SV 57-03 76 83
1950 SV 57-03 84 80
1992 E KA 69 72
Thal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
2010 U17 57-03 9% 90
2000 E 90 97 89
1996 E 90 98 83
1996 E 90 90 77
1985 E  57-03 76 63
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
1989 E 90 97 87
1987 E 90 93 85
2003 E 90 9% 80
1984 E 90 84 92 78
1973 S 90 81 72
84 459
Zihlschlacht, Feldschitzengesellschaft
1946 SV 90 94 87
1963V 57-03 86 84
1988 E 90 95 81
1971S  57-03 81 75
1973 S 90 67 75
St. Fiden - St. Gallen, Sportschiitzen
1958V 57-03 9 91
1968 S 90 79 83
1990 E 90 87 80
1956 V 90 89 76
1997 E  57-03 79 T1
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft
2008U21 90 81 84
2008U21 90 100 82
2007U21 90 83 78
2004 E 90 66 77
2008U21 90 80 76
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Total

409

409

408

405

404

402

402

402

401

397
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22. Raclette-Schiessen 2025

Schitzen Oberegg-Muolen

Gruppenrangliste
17.10.2025 - 19.10.2025

Gruppenwettkampf Kat. D

Rang Gruppe

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Teilnehmer

Sagler 3
Lutz Thomas
Bleiker Sandro
Coelho Diandro
Preisig Jann
Knupp Tobias

Die Gereiften
Schweizer Heinrich
Reinhart Urs
Thalmann Elia
Schweizer Margrit
Bdssow Hanspeter

Griunau
Vogt André
Brugger Erwin
Schnurrenberger Ronald
Camenisch Roman
Koenig Roger
OP-FS
Bischoff Matthias
Mller Silvan
Schildknecht Urs
Studerus Pascal
Hug Fabian

Ochsenweid 2
Lenz Fridolin
Tarnutzer Hans
Hattenschwiler Cornelia
Soppelsa Renato
Eugster Anton

mal schauen
Zinsli Roger
Hasler Pius
Tanner Jakob
Timm Jirg
Niklaus Ramona

Chaasbuebe
Forster Sabrina
Geisser Alex
Voirol Mario
Zist Daniel
Fassler Josef

Rehetobel
Moser Lukas
Merz Nathanael
Zaller Benjamin
Bruderer Heinz
Kellenberger Priska

Die Knusperkrusten
Zwicker Adele
Clausen Micha
Zwicker Daniel
Biichi Ralf
Buchi Jeanine

Rorschacherberg 1
Langenauer Peter
Klausberger Denis
Klausberger Viktor
Klausberger Daniel
Klausberger Nobria
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Verein
Punkte
Herisau-Sage, Schitzengesellschaft
2007U21 90 94 87
1988 E  57-03 94 86
2010U17 90 97 75
2004 E 90 65 75
2008U21 90 89 70
Amriswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
1954 SV 57-03 92 85
1970 S 90 84 84
2001 E 90 79 79
1958 V 90 88 78
1959 V 90 68 67
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
1968 S 90 92 91
1944SV KA 94 90
1969 S 90 85 84
1956 V KA 72 66
1962V 57-03 48 57
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
1989 E 90 9% 85
1988 E 90 9 84
1985 E 90 100 80
1986 E 90 80 76
1988 E  57-03 88 62
Ochsenweid, Schutzenverein
1950 SV 57-03 97 84
1940 SV 57-03 86 77
1955 SV 90 97 76
1962 V 90 76 73
1955 SV 57-03 86 71
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
1970S  57-03 93 93
1991 E 90 91 85
1949 SV 57-03 95 84
1971S  57-03 73 175
2002 E 90 75 42
Horn, Schiitzenverein
1982 E 90 82 88
1967 S KA 92 82
2004 E 90 86 81
1973 S 90 72 64
1959V 57-03 91 61
Rehetobel, Schiitzengesellschaft
2002 E 90 84 81
2002 E 90 9 81
1982 E 90 86 79
1966 S 57-02 80 79
1960 V 90 72 53
Amriswil, Schitzengesellschaft
1984 E 90 922 91
1997 E 90 95 86
1983 E  57-03 94 83
1988 E 90 93 75
1986 E 90 19 24
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
1941 SV 90 65 78
1984 E 90 60 69
1954 SV 90 81 66
1982 E  57-02 55 62
1999 E 90 77 51
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Total

393

393

388

387

381

379

376

373

359

326
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